
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

M M3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HALLY MULWEE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R5, P M3/1M. Verhagen 525633 10/01794P 1M 5P 2M 2MB25/09/2018

 2 STEEL PANTHER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R5, P M3/2T. Callen 523208 3/01176P 6P 4P 4P 3PD22/06/2018

 3 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R12, M M3/2M. Mabbott 533643 6/0915M 5P 5P 8P 5PB02/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 1 Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Bell 558758 2/11621P 4P 6P 2P 5PB14/01/2021

 2 MULWEE GLENN 1 Last start winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Ball 565137 1/01321P 7P 3P 3P 2PD19/11/2021

 3 ALAFAYA Last start winner MUS, 20/09/2023, R2, P 5/4W. Attwill 561675 1/01311P 2P 2P 6PB13/07/2021

 4 RECLINER KING Last start placegetter MUS, 13/09/2023, R11, P 5/3M. Verhagen 549750 2/11813P 1P 4Y 8P 2PB11/09/2020

 5 OUR CASEY Last start placegetter MUS, 20/09/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Verhagen 553808 1/01713P 2P 5P 6P 2PB20/01/2021

 6 SOLAR NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/11263P 5P 8P 6P 3PB03/05/2020

 7 TINA BE GOOD Last start Country winner TAM, 07/10/2023, R2, Y 5/4P. Parrelli 558003 1/01021Y 5Y 2Y 8PD25/04/2021

 8 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0195(FEL)P 2P 3P 2P 6PD03/07/2020

 9 BALLYNEALE BULL Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Desira 558455 1/01627P 2P 3P 2P 7PD27/04/2021

 10 SALLY BE FAST 1 Weighted points score IPS, 30/09/2023, R12, 2 5/4D. Clarson 552487 2/01477P 6P 2P 7P 2PB18/12/2020

 11 UGG IT Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Verhagen 550343 2/11354P 4P 6P 1P 5PB07/09/2020

 12 POPPY LANE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Ball 565140 2/11355P 4P 6P 1P 4PB19/11/2021

 13 PEPPA NANDO 1 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Ball 564897 2/11327P 1P 5P 1P 8PB09/11/2021

 14 TRALEE CRUISER Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R5, Y 5/3M. Mabbott 556762 2/11322Y 7P 4P 8P 3PD16/03/2021

 15 HEATHER HONEY Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Field 559947 1/01234P 2P 1P 8P 5PB31/05/2021

 16 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01234P 6P 4P 2P 5PB23/08/2020

 17 LILLY MOIRA Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Bell 566236 1/01138P 2P 1P 5P 7PB01/10/2021

 18 GET THE SPEAR Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Desira 558457 2/11056P 3P 6P 6P 5PD27/04/2021

 19 MADAM GARTH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Young 560954 1/01016P 1P 3P 7P 4PB04/07/2021

 20 BIN NIGHT 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R11, Y 5/4C. Edwards 567418 1/01016Y 1YD08/01/2022

 21 FLIGHT LINE Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Desira 554353 1/0997P 2P 6P 6P 8PB30/01/2021

 22 TILLY DEVINE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Bell 556073 1/0967P 1P 6P 6P 3PB22/02/2021

 23 IMPRESS NALA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R1, Y 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0893Y 7P 3Y 5Y 8PB16/06/2021

 24 AKELA ZORO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/09/2023, R8, P 5/3P. Grover 564839 2/1826P 7P 7C 5P 4PB04/08/2021

 25 KATH BELL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Bell 559003 1/082(FEL)P 7P 7P 8P 1PB03/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 FIREBALL FRENZY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/10/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 2/0785P 4P 5P 7P 8PB12/04/2021

 27 ACACIA AVENUE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/1787P 4P 4P 7P 7PD10/04/2020

 28 MULWEE PRO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/1784P 8P 5P 6P 6PD19/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P NG 336 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DEVEREUX Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2P. Parrelli 552130 6/42293Y 1Y 2Y 1P 4PD03/12/2020

 2 IRISH ACTOR Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Mabbott 561587 5/22641Y 1Y 3Y 2P 1PD10/07/2021

 3 BLUE MAC Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Munn 550016 6/32351Y 3P 3Y 4P 3PD14/09/2020

 4 CYCLONE OWEN Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Payton 563920 4/22121Y 3P 2P 5P 2PD21/10/2021

 5 DEN DEN Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. King 559569 5/11992Y 7P 1Y 2P 1YB23/05/2021

 6 THREE PUTT PAR Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Clarson 552488 4/31763Y 1P 4P 7P 2YD18/12/2020

 7 LET'S GO MERV Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Spence 561829 2/01732Y 3Y 1Y 3P 6PD09/06/2021

 8 SIR JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Payton 557673 4/31472Y 1P 7P 7P 6PD05/04/2021

 9 DUSTY BOOTS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Magnay 539944 5/21244Y 2P 5P 6P 4PD12/12/2019

 10 SHOGUN WARLORD Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Eather 559967 4/31163Y 3P 7P 8P 8PD12/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 2 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JEANIE CARGO Last start Provincial winner GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 2/1/1J. Bush 547890 16/53721P 1P 3P 3P 2PB14/07/2020

 2 TELFORD Dropping in grade TAR, 06/09/2023, R3, P 2/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 18/172524P 5P 1P 2P 4PD19/06/2020

 3 DAUNTLESS Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R5, P 2/1/1D. Sanderson 547114 11/92618P 3P 1P 1P 7PD19/06/2020

 4 ZIPPING BINDI 1 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R8, P 2/1/2M. Munn 538798 13/82268P 2P 5Y 1Y 1PB11/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLASSY LUNA Last start winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R3, P 3/1/2P. Lilley 562162 8/52611P 7P 1P 1P 1PB18/07/2021

 2 BLUEBELL FERN Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R6, Y 3/1/2P. Parrelli 562159 6/52744Y 2P 1P 2P 1PD18/07/2021

 3 KINGSBRAE CHERYL Weighted points score IPS, 24/08/2023, R6, 3 3/1/2D. Burns 544997 6/51568P 3P 8P 8P 2PB02/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 4 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROLLED YOU Last start placegetter MUS, 20/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/1G. Kedwell 555162 5/42243P 3P 6P 1P 3YD11/02/2021

 2 CHIP ROCK 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/2C. Rosier 558577 7/61982P 1P 4P 2P 4PB30/04/2021

 3 BUNDY TRIGGER Last start placegetter CAP, 16/07/2023, R6, 5 4/1/2B. Hastie 551787 10/41623P 6P 1P 5P 6PD15/10/2020

 4 KOORINGA MAGIC Dropping in grade IPS, 31/08/2023, R7, 3 4/1/2D. Burns 555456 7/61445P 7P 1P 5P 6PB23/02/2021

 5 JAMATI 1 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R4, P 4/1/1C. Field 559946 6/42165P 1P 1P 5P 2PB31/05/2021

 6 TRALEE JACK Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R14, Y 4/1/1M. Mabbott 560014 10/61736Y 4P 1Y 1P 7PD03/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STAPPEN ON TAP Last start winner MUS, 20/09/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Field 564895 4/32101P 1P 4P 1P 8PB09/11/2021

 2 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 Last start winner MUS, 20/09/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Jones 558461 3/21621P 2P 4P 6P 5PD03/05/2021

 3 MULWEE GLENN 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Ball 565137 1/01321P 7P 3P 3P 2PD19/11/2021

 4 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter MUS, 13/09/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Burns 547239 8/61903P 3P 6P 3Y 3YD25/06/2020

 5 SKETCHY IN BY Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21043P 8P 4Y 4Y 6PB26/12/2020

 6 GIVE HIM TIME Dropping in grade GAR, 29/09/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Capper 551514 7/62165P 5P 2P 2P 1PD31/08/2020

 7 BELMONT NOVA Dropping in grade TAR, 27/09/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Ernst 547851 10/91596P 4P 1P 5P 6PB03/07/2020

 8 HALLY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Verhagen 525633 10/21794P 1M 5P 2M 2MB25/09/2018

 9 BOLT BLASTER Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Stone 560897 4/21674P 5P 1P 1Y 3YB01/07/2021

 10 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/51656P 3P 5P 4P 1PB12/09/2020

 11 MIGHTY SCARLETT Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R3, P 5/1E. Price 541387 6/51535P 2P 4P 8P 2PB08/01/2020

 12 HODGSON Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31478P 2P 4P 5P 3PB04/04/2021

 13 FROM THE SKY Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Parrelli 553075 3/21445P 2Y 5P 3P 5PB03/12/2020

 14 LUCKY BUNDY 3 Weighted points score BGC, 21/09/2023, R2, 1 5/3D. Clarson 552489 9/11394C 4P 6P 5C 2PB18/12/2020

 15 POPPY LANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Ball 565140 2/11355P 4P 6P 1P 4PB19/11/2021

 16 TOP PRIZE Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R8, Y 5/1T. Forbes 540252 10/41354Y 6Y 3P 3Y 4PB23/12/2019

 17 PEPPA NANDO 2 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Ball 564897 2/11327P 1P 5P 1P 8PB09/11/2021

 18 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R1, Y 5/1M. Munn 525565 13/31272Y 8P 2Y 7P 3PD11/09/2018

 19 DUSTY BOOTS 1 Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R5, Y 5/2R. Magnay 539944 5/21244Y 2P 5P 6P 4PD12/12/2019

 20 MY BROCKIE Weighted points score MAT, 02/10/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Lilley 549734 5/31206P 5P 5P 4P 2PD14/09/2020

 21 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R8, Y 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/31195Y 4P 6P 7P 2PB12/04/2021

 22 STEEL PANTHER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11176P 6P 4P 4P 3PD22/06/2018

 23 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21116P 3P (FEL)P 4P 4PD22/02/2021

 24 IMPRESS NALA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R1, Y 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0893Y 7P 3Y 5Y 8PB16/06/2021

 25 MULWEE PRO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/1784P 8P 5P 6P 6PD19/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 FIREBALL FRENZY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/10/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 2/0785P 4P 5P 7P 8PB12/04/2021

 27 ACACIA AVENUE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/1787P 4P 4P 7P 7PD10/04/2020

 28 MR. BOURBON Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2023, R5, Y 5/2B. Spence 540554 4/2756Y 6Y 4Y 8P 5YD21/12/2019

 29 TWO SUNS 3 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/1757P 6P 6P 7P 5PD12/09/2020

 30 BIG BULL Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R12, P 5/2T. Ball 572952 3/2664P 6P 8P 8P 7PD15/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P M 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 UNCLE DOUGIE Last start placegetter RIC, 01/10/2023, R3, P M/1C. Wall 560872 0/01103P 7Y 4P 2P 3YD11/07/2021

 2 SEE YOU BUDDY 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 20/09/2023, R3, P M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0723P 5P 8P 4P 5PD26/05/2021

 3 LORD OF PANAMA Last start placegetter MUS, 05/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Verhagen 565130 0/0663P 7P 7PD10/11/2021

 4 DIPPER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/07/2023, R1, P

MUS, 01/07/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Munn 564501 0/01268P 3P 2P 3P 2PD10/11/2021

 5 WHISKEY JAZZ Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2023, R14, Y

DUB, 27/05/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Mabbott 564257 0/01126Y 2Y 2P 3P 6PB28/10/2021

 6 ONCE OR TWICE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 20/09/2023, R3, P

MUS, 13/09/2023, R1, P

M/1G. Kedwell 555157 0/01106P 2P 2P 7P 3PD11/02/2021

 7 CLASSY PINK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 29/08/2023, R3, P

MUS, 01/07/2023, R1, P

M/1M. Verhagen 562156 0/01105P 2P 3P 8Y 2PB18/07/2021

 8 CLEGHORN'S JEWEL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 23/09/2023, R3, Y

TAM, 19/08/2023, R3, Y

M/1M. Munn 564504 0/01005Y 3Y 2Y 4Y 4YB10/11/2021

 9 FLYING DUTCHMAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 07/10/2023, R2, Y

TAM, 23/09/2023, R2, Y

M/1M. Felton 564500 0/0882Y 3Y 6P 6Y 7PD10/11/2021

 10 ASH TRAY CHANGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2023, R8, Y M/1C. Edwards 567417 0/0117(FEL)Y 3YD08/01/2022

 11 SHADOW DOLL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/0824P 6P 2P 4P 5PB10/04/2020

 12 TRALEE WEEDLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2023, R13, Y M/1M. Mabbott 564258 0/0744Y 3Y 5P 5P 7PD28/10/2021

 13 TRALEE ROSA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 560012 0/0596P 3P 8P 8PB03/05/2021

 14 SHARKY UNITED First start M/1D. Burns 562995 0/00D07/09/2021

 15 DINO CLAW First start M/1A. Capper 568802 0/00D09/02/2022

 16 FIRE LINE First start M/1P. Carrall 564268 0/00B11/10/2021

 17 SPICE CHANA First start M/1D. Burns 561177 0/00B26/06/2021

 18 DRINK SHIRAZ Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2023, R10, Y M/1D. Burns 566666 0/0426YD09/12/2021

 19 ANKLES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/07/2023, R3, P M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/0258PD11/10/2021

 20 PAWS GALORE Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0784Y 4Y 5Y 3Y 6YD05/07/2021

 21 WHITE LIAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0755P 7P 4P 3P 8PD12/03/2021

 22 AYLA Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0544P 6P 8P 5P 5PB06/11/2020

 23 CHICK MAGNET Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R2, Y M/1K. Barber 564503 0/0487Y 7P 4P 8P 5PD10/11/2021

 24 BIG DEL 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R1, Y M/1C. Edwards 567424 0/0486Y 5YD08/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P M 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 25 FERNANDO ON TAP Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Stock 564890 0/0428P 7P 4PB09/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R9, C 1/2J. Bush 553138 17/73327C 3P 1P 3P 1PB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FRANKY BEAR Dropping in grade GUN, 21/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2J. Bush 562892 9/52616P 5P 1P 2P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 RADLEY ERSKIN Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R7, Y 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547232 9/12012Y 2Y 5P 3Y 2PD25/06/2020

 3 LUCKY BUNDY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 21/09/2023, R2, 1 4/1/2D. Clarson 552489 9/41394C 4P 6P 5C 2PB18/12/2020

 4 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R1, Y 4/1/1M. Munn 525565 13/61272Y 8P 2Y 7P 3PD11/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PANAMA LADY Last start winner MUS, 20/09/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Verhagen 565134 7/22671P 1P 1P 6P 1PB10/11/2021

 2 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 3/01861P 6P 4P 2P 3PB06/02/2021

 3 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 Last start Provincial winner MUS, 20/09/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 3/01621P 2P 4P 6P 5PD03/05/2021

 4 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Bell 558758 2/01621P 4P 6P 2P 5PB14/01/2021

 5 LAILA HERRERA Last start Country winner COO, 29/09/2023, R13, Y 5/3P. Parrelli 548386 4/11551Y 4P 3P 4P 6PB24/07/2020

 6 ZIPPING BINDI 2 Dropping in grade MUS, 13/09/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Munn 538798 13/22268P 2P 5Y 1Y 1PB11/10/2019

 7 NORA'S BOY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R10, C 5/2S. Guthrie 560564 8/22985C 1P 1P 3P 3PD21/06/2021

 8 MY JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R12, M 5/4S. Bell 536677 9/02245M 1M 5M 2M 1PB29/07/2019

 9 JAMATI 2 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Field 559946 6/12165P 1P 1P 5P 2PB31/05/2021

 10 CHIP ROCK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Rosier 558577 7/01982P 1P 4P 2P 4PB30/04/2021

 11 BLUBBER GUTS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Simpson 561126 2/11924P 2P 1P 6P 2PD01/07/2021

 12 PEN PAUL Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2023, R1, P 5/2P. Heckel 551006 8/21686P 1P 2P 5P 7PD27/10/2020

 13 RAGGLE TAGGLE Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R13, Y 5/1I. Darcey 551343 4/31482Y 4Y 8P 3P 5PB11/11/2020

 14 SALLY BE FAST 2 Weighted points score IPS, 30/09/2023, R12, 2 5/3D. Clarson 552487 2/11477P 6P 2P 7P 2PB18/12/2020

 15 DJANGO UNLEASHED Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R11, Y 5/3T. Forbes 553743 9/11446Y 3P 4P 2P 8PD04/01/2021

 16 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01234P 6P 4P 2P 5PB23/08/2020

 17 CEMENT MIXER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R8, Y 5/4R. Finlay 561208 4/01195Y 4P 6P 7P 2PB12/04/2021

 18 IRISH MISS Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Lawson 562344 1/01143P 7P 1P 4P 6PB24/08/2021

 19 BIN NIGHT 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R11, Y 5/4C. Edwards 567418 1/01016Y 1YD08/01/2022

 20 MADAM GARTH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Young 560954 1/01016P 1P 3P 7P 4PB04/07/2021

 21 COSMIC BEAST Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R16, Y 5/4I. Darcey 551340 1/0995Y 7P 6P 7P 2PB11/11/2020

 22 TILLY DEVINE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Bell 556073 1/0967P 1P 6P 6P 3PB22/02/2021

 23 AKELA ZORO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/09/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Grover 564839 2/0826P 7P 7C 5P 4PB04/08/2021

 24 KATH BELL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Bell 559003 1/082(FEL)P 7P 7P 8P 1PB03/05/2021

 25 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/1757P 6P 6P 7P 5PD12/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLEGHORN'S JEWEL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 23/09/2023, R3, Y

TAM, 19/08/2023, R3, Y

M/1M. Munn 564504 0/01005Y 3Y 2Y 4Y 4YB10/11/2021

 2 FLYING DUTCHMAN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 07/10/2023, R2, Y

TAM, 23/09/2023, R2, Y

M/1M. Felton 564500 0/0882Y 3Y 6P 6Y 7PD10/11/2021

 3 SEE YOU BUDDY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 20/09/2023, R3, P M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0723P 5P 8P 4P 5PD26/05/2021

 4 WHITE LIAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0755P 7P 4P 3P 8PD12/03/2021

 5 BIG DEL 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R1, Y M/1C. Edwards 567424 0/0486Y 5YD08/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 5 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NORA'S BOY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R10, C 5/4S. Guthrie 560564 8/02985C 1P 1P 3P 3PD21/06/2021

 2 BLUBBER GUTS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Simpson 561126 2/01924P 2P 1P 6P 2PD01/07/2021

 3 LUCKY BUNDY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 21/09/2023, R2, 1 5/4D. Clarson 552489 9/01394C 4P 6P 5C 2PB18/12/2020

 4 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R1, Y 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/0765Y 5M 4Y 6P (FEL)PB16/03/2019

 5 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 3/0757P 6P 6P 7P 5PD12/09/2020
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